
 

 1 

 

  Tender Notice 

SRMe-Tender No. –  T-2/2018-19/MSETCL/CO/CIVIL/ RFx No.7000010432 

MSETCL invites offers through SRM e-tendering from the eligible registered bidders for the 

work of “Providing Architectural Consultancy for the work of standard design & drawings of 

Pre Engineered Building (PEB) type structure for Control Room of EHV Substations of 

MSETCL” amounting to Rs. 5, 36,900.00 Sale period is from 15.10.2018 to 16.11.2018 & 

submission deadline date is 16.11.2018. Interested bidders may obtain further information 

available on MSETCL’s SRM e-tendering website- https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Contact Person:- Executive Engineer (Civil), 022-26595077, M.No.7030965001. 

 

 

 S/d 

            Chief Engineer (Civil) 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

